FEE\$	10.00
TCP\$	1539.00
SIF\$	460.00

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

PLANNING CLEARANCE

BLDG PERMIT NO.

(Single Family Residential and Accessory Structures)

Community Development Department

Building Address 237 Popago Street	No. of Existing Bldgs No. Proposed
Parcel No. 2943-294-30-004	Sq. Ft. of Existing Bldgs Sq. Ft. Proposed Apprix 285
Subdivision Chipeter Glen Subdivision PHase II	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel 9867 3g F1
Filing Block Lot	Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed)
OWNER INFORMATION:	Height of Proposed Structure
Name MR. Muri Seeley	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: New Single Family Home (*check type below)
Address 650 TERRUCE DR.	Interior Remodel Addition
City / State / Zip Grand Jet Co 81503	Other (please specify):
APPLICANT INFORMATION: Name Borssey Custom Horses Address P.O. Box 40483	*TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED: Site Built
City/State/Zip Grand Jet, Co 81504	NOTES:
Telephone 986-1783	
	existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all on & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COM	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF
ZONE RSF-4	Maximum coverage of lot by structures 50 %
SETBACKS: Front 20' from property line (PL)	Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO
Sidefrom PL Rearfrom PL	Parking Requirement
Maximum Height of Structure(s)35'	Special Conditions
Voting District ** E'	
	in writing, by the Community Development Department. The until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of epartment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).
	- · · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Applicant Signature / Ufut Wax	$\Theta_{-} 1 \times -/1/$
A spindarit digitatary	Date 9-18-06
411	Date 9/27/66
111	Date 9/27/66
Department Approval 24. Judosh December 1	Date 9/27/66

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)